
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

Hungarian Equestrian Federation 
 

Definite entries of the Hungarian  
four-in-hand drivers 

 
Lähden / GER 

 
CAI3* - H4 WCup qualifier 

03rd – 06th July, 2014 
 

 

 

 



 

ATHLETE 

Surname First name FEI ID  

DOBROVITZ József 10000351 

Place of birth  Date of birth Gender 

Budapest 04
th
/May/1968 male 

GROOMS 

Surname First name Dressage / Marathon / Cones 

DOBROVITZ Józsefné all 

DINDELEGAN Vasileradu all 

   

   

   

ENTRY information 

 
CAI1* 

H2 
CAI1* 

H4 
CAI2* 

H2 
CAI2* 

H4 
CAI3* 

H2 
CAI3* 

H4 
CAIO 

Which category?         X    

Number of reserved stables 5 boxes 

 
 Electricity needed            
 

YES  NO  

 X   
 

HORSES 

  Name FEI passport number Year / Colour / Sex/ Studbook 

1 CARLO 103QH08 2004/bay dark/gelding/KWPN  

2 ALANDRO  103DX28 2005/dark bay/gelding/KWPN  

3 AMADEUS   102XN96 2005/bay/gelding/KWPN  

4 WALTSTAR 102QY83  2003/dark bay/gelding/KWPN  

5  KINZHAL SUI41091  2000/black/gelding/Orlow Trotter  

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

Special requests: 

The athlete would like to request 1 plus tack box! 
 



ATHLETE 

Surname First name FEI ID  

DOBROVITZ Jr. József 10037433 

Place of birth  Date of birth Gender 

Budapest 06th/June/1992 male 

GROOMS 

Surname First name Dressage / Marathon / Cones 

OPRE Josif all 

DARABONT Norman all 

   

   

   

ENTRY information 

 
CAI1* 

H2 
CAI1* 

H4 
CAI2* 

H2 
CAI2* 

H4 
CAI3* 

H2 
CAI3* 

H4 
CAIO 

Which category?         X    

Number of reserved stables 5 boxes 

 
 Electricity needed            
 

YES  NO  

 X   
 

HORSES 

  Name FEI passport number Year / Colour / Sex/ Studbook 

1 VIVALDO HUN40413 2002/bay/gelding/KWPN  

2 BANDIDOS  103PA46 2006/bay/gelding/KWPN  

3   RIANT 102QF28 2003/bay/gelding/KWPN  

4   TORINO 102QV47 2000/bay brown/gelding/KWPN 

5    CONVERSANO VI-25 102NU50 2001/grey/gelding/Lipizzaner 

6      

7    

8      

9    

10    

Special requests: 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ATHLETE 

Surname First name FEI ID  

MÓRÓ Lajos 10007498 

Place of birth  Date of birth Gender 

Budapest 03rd/November/1973 male 

GROOMS 

Surname First name Dressage / Marathon / Cones 

FEHÉR László all 

LÁPOSI István all 

ENTRY information 

 
CAI1* 

H2 
CAI1* 

H4 
CAI2* 

H2 
CAI2* 

H4 
CAI3* 

H2 
CAI3* 

H4 
CAIO 

Which category?         X    

Number of reserved stables 5 boxes 

 
 Electricity needed            
 

YES  NO  

 X   
 

HORSES 

  Name FEI passport number Year / Colour / Sex/ Studbook 

1 CELENTANO HUN01196 1996/bay dark/gelding/Trotter  

2  CONER  102WR05 2001/bay/gelding/HSH 

3  DAX 62 103CZ05  2005/bay/gelding/WESTF 

4  UDO HUN40376  2001/bay/gelding/KWPN  

5  VOLINDA ROU40101  2002/bay/mare/KWPN  

Special requests: 
 

 



 

 

16th June, 2014 
 
Tamás Tóth 

         Chef d‘Equipe 

 

ATHLETE 

Surname First name FEI ID  

VÁCZI István 10000349 

Place of birth  Date of birth Gender 

Nagykáta 24th/December/1968 male 

GROOMS 

Surname First name Dressage / Marathon / Cones 

   

   

ENTRY information 

 
CAI1* 

H2 
CAI1* 

H4 
CAI2* 

H2 
CAI2* 

H4 
CAI3* 

H2 
CAI3* 

H4 
CAIO 

Which category?          X   

Number of reserved stables 5 stables 

 
 Electricity needed            
 

YES  NO  

 X   
 

HORSES 

  Name FEI passport number Year / Colour / Sex/ Studbook 

1 REMÉNY HUN01536 1998/grey/gelding/Lipizzaner  

2  MAESTOSO KARMEN  102YE16 2004/grey/mare/Lipizzaner  

3  BÁTOR  HUN40681 2001/grey/gelding/HSH  

4  SIGLAVY CAPRIOLA SZIKRA  103YQ89 2006/grey/gelding/Lipizzaner  

5  FAVORY FARAO  HUN40499 2002/grey/gelding/Lipizzaner  

Special requests: 
 

 


